Enjoy constantly reliable
lighting, in your ever
changing spaces
Experience full, comfortable illumination that evenly fills the space,
from an LED luminaire with the look and feel of a traditional HID high bay.
Industrial
RBX high bay
Designed for

RBX high bay
Dimensions
Ordering guide 						      Example: RBX15L840-UNV-WT  ARR22L
Family Lumens Color Temperature Voltage Finish Options Optics
RBX     –    –     –    –
RBX 10L	 10,000 nominal
delivered lumens
15L	 15,000 nominal
delivered lumens
20L	 20,000 nominal
delivered lumens
827	 2700K (CRI 80)
830	 3000K (CRI 80)
835	 3500K (CRI 80)
840	 4000K (CRI 80)
927	 2700K (CRI 90)
930	 3000K (CRI 90)
UNV	 Universal
voltage
120-277V
120	 120V
208	 208V
240	 240V
277	 277V
347	 347V
WT	 Matte white
BK	 Matte black
ST	 �Satin aluminum
EMLED	 Emergency Battery
SP1	 10kV Surge Protector
WSF	 Wired Single Fuse
ARR16S	 Open 16" clear
acrylic reflector
ARR16SL	 Open 16" white
acrylic reflector
ARR22S	 Open 22" clear acrylic
short reflector
ARR22SL	 Open 22" white acrylic
short reflector
ARR22	 Open 22" clear acrylic
standard reflector
ARR22L	 Open 22" white acrylic
standard reflector
A22R	 Open 22" anodized
aluminum reflector
Accessories (order separately)
16CL	 16" Conical acrylic lens and spring clamp band
16DL	 16" Drop acrylic lens and spring clamp band
16FL	 16" Flat acrylic lens and spring clamp band
22CL	 22" Conical acrylic lens and spring clamp band
22DL	 22" Drop acrylic lens and spring clamp band
22FL	 22" Flat acrylic lens and spring clamp band
HCH6-3/4-SC	 6' Aircraft cable with straight cord
HCH6-3/4-SC-5W	 6' Aircraft cable with 5-wire straight cord
HP12-6	 Hook with 6' cord and 120V plug (NEMA L5-15P)
HP27-6	 Hook with 6' cord and 277V plug (NEMA L7-15P)
WGA16 	 16" Wire guard (Not for use with drop lens)
WGA22 	 22" Wire guard (Not for use with drop lens)
Predicted L70 Lifetime
At maximum ambient  > 100,000 hours (based upon LED manufacturer’s